HOW TO ORDER
SP
7MS7  ON-(ON)
DP
7MD7  ON-(ON)
P1      5.54 mm (Std.)
PA     Metal, 5.54 mm *
PB     Metal, 7.00 mm **
PC     Metal, 8.75 mm *
AP2   Cap Frame
AP4   Cap Frame-Flat
6.35 mm, keyway (THD std.)
6.35 mm, flat (THD std.)
6.35 mm, keyway (Non-THD)
6.35 mm, flat (Non-THD)
7.62 mm, keyway (THD) *
11.38 mm, keyway (THD) **
Frame
Color
Cap
Color
B10
B11
B20
B21
B60
B13
M1
M2
M51
M52
M53
M54
M6
M6N
M7
VS2
V2N
VS3
VS4
VS5
Solder lug
6.35 mm, PC Thru-Hole
19.50 mm, Wire wrap
24.48 mm, Wire wrap
10.80 mm,  Wire wrap
16.50 mm, Wire wrap
PC Thru-Hole Right angle
PC Thru-Hole Right angle (Snap-In) ***
PC Thru-Hole Vertical right angle
PC Thru-Hole V-bracket
PC Thru-Hole V-bracket (Snap-In)
PC Thru-Hole V-bracket
PC Thru-Hole V-bracket
PC Thru-Hole V-bracket
Q  Silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
E
N
Epoxy (Std.)
No Epoxy
S  RoHS & Lead Free
EXAMPLE:
7MS7P1B11M1QES (Standard)
7MS7AP2        M1QES (Frame Type)
Cap color
Frame color